Act 13 SO

County Disbursement for 2024

County Name 60% $ to Counties & [40% Marcellus Total
Muni’s with Wells Legacy
Disbursement
Adams $0.00 $70,133.05
Allegheny $459,230.42 $804,705.60
Armstrong $592,165.54 $42,096.38
Beaver $386,720.35 $108,818.96
Bedford $0.00 $31,108.77
Berks $0.00 $284,361.83
Blair $14,502.01 $79,018.92
Bradford $3,905,875.62 $39,219.39
Bucks $0.00 $424,409.15
Butler $1,488,873.38 $130,356.62
Cambria $0.00 $85,848.40
Cameron $258,619.24 $25,000.00
Carbon $0.00 $43,005.67
Centre $58,008.05 $103,670.74
Chester $0.00 $361,206.10
Clarion $67,676.06 $25,000.00
Clearfield $232,032.21 $50,647.85
Clinton $203,028.18 $25,000.00
Columbia $0.00 $42,993.18
Crawford $2,417.00 $53,874.36
Cumberland $0.00 $177,873.89
Dauphin $0.00 $190,025.69
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$70,133.05
$1,263,936.02
$634,261.92
$495,539.31
$31,108.77
$284,361.83
$93,520.93
$3,945,095.01
$424,409.15
$1,619,230.00
$85,848.40
$283,619.24
$43,005.67
$161,678.79
$361,206.10
$92,676.06
$282,680.06
$228,028.18
$42,993.18
$56,291.36
$177,873.89
$190,025.69



Act 13 SO

County Disbursement for 2024

County Name 60% $ to Counties & [40% Marcellus Total

Delaware
Elk

Erie
Fayette
Forest
Franklin
Fulton
Greene
Huntingdon
Indiana
Jefferson
Juniata
Lackawanna
Lancaster
Lawrence
Lebanon
Lehigh
Luzerne
Lycoming
McKean
Mercer
Mifflin

Muni’s with Wells Legacy

Disbursement
$0.00 $378,902.96
$509,987.47 $25,000.00
$0.00 $175,793.18
$526,906.48 $81,411.70
$16,919.01 $25,000.00
$0.00 $103,709.50
$0.00 $25,000.00
$3,424,892.18 $25,000.00
$2,417.00 $28,588.54
$87,012.08 $54,592.45
$82,178.07 $28,652.92
$0.00 $25,000.00
$0.00 $141,992.03
$0.00 $366,990.95
$142,603.13 $55,497.79
$0.00 $94,773.04
$0.00 $248,183.01
$0.00 $215,092.73
$2,465,342.28 $74,059.26
$253,785.23 $25,963.84
$135,352.12 $70,912.24
$0.00 $30,170.58
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$378,902.96
$534,987.47
$175,793.18
$608,318.18
$41,919.01
$103,709.50
$25,000.00
$3,449,892.18
$31,005.54
$141,604.53
$110,830.99
$25,000.00
$141,992.03
$366,990.95
$198,100.92
$94,773.04
$248,183.01
$215,092.73
$2,539,401.54
$279,749.07
$206,264.36
$30,170.58



Act 13 SO

County Disbursement for 2024

County Name 60% $ to Counties & [40% Marcellus Total

Muni’s with Wells Legacy

Disbursement
Monroe $0.00 $109,096.22 $109,096.22
Montgomery $0.00 $570,760.36 $570,760.36
Montour $0.00 $25,000.00 $25,000.00
Northampton $0.00 $209,641.63 $209,641.63
Northumberland $0.00 $59,208.51 $59,208.51
Perry $0.00 $30,276.36 $30,276.36
Philadelphia $0.00 $1,018,700.50 $1,018,700.50
Pike $0.00 $40,239.05 $40,239.05
Potter $186,109.17 $25,000.00 $211,109.17
Schuylkill $0.00 $94,466.88 $94,466.88
Snyder $0.00 $26,093.92 $26,093.92
Somerset $33,838.03 $47,433.16 $81,271.19
Sullivan $435,060.40 $25,000.00 $460,060.40
Susguehanna $4,754,243.41 $25,037.47 $4,779,280.88
Tioga $2,155,966.00 $26,831.73 $2,182,797.73
Union $0.00 $27,621.44 $27,621.44
Venango $4,834.00 $32,475.98 $37,309.98
Warren $0.00 $25,000.00 $25,000.00
Washington $4,824,336.47 $138,121.66 $4,962,458.13
Wayne $0.00 $33,678.94 $33,678.94
Westmoreland $814,529.75 $230,712.82 $1,045,242.57
Wyoming $812,112.75 $25,000.00 $837,112.75
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Act 13

PUBLIC UTILITY COMMISSION

County Disbursement for 2024

County Name

York
Total

60% $ to Counties & [40% Marcellus

Muni’s with Wells Legacy
Disbursement

$0.00 $305,266.80
$29,337,573.09 $8,649,324.70

Total
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$305,266.80
$37,986,897.79



