

County Name	60% \$ to Counties & Muni's with Wells	40% Marcellus Legacy Disbursement	Total
Adams	\$0.00	\$70,133.05	\$70,133.05
Allegheny	\$459,230.42	\$804,705.60	\$1,263,936.02
Armstrong	\$592,165.54	\$42,096.38	\$634,261.92
Beaver	\$386,720.35	\$108,818.96	\$495,539.31
Bedford	\$0.00	\$31,108.77	\$31,108.77
Berks	\$0.00	\$284,361.83	\$284,361.83
Blair	\$14,502.01	\$79,018.92	\$93,520.93
Bradford	\$3,905,875.62	\$39,219.39	\$3,945,095.01
Bucks	\$0.00	\$424,409.15	\$424,409.15
Butler	\$1,488,873.38	\$130,356.62	\$1,619,230.00
Cambria	\$0.00	\$85,848.40	\$85,848.40
Cameron	\$258,619.24	\$25,000.00	\$283,619.24
Carbon	\$0.00	\$43,005.67	\$43,005.67
Centre	\$58,008.05	\$103,670.74	\$161,678.79
Chester	\$0.00	\$361,206.10	\$361,206.10
Clarion	\$67,676.06	\$25,000.00	\$92,676.06
Clearfield	\$232,032.21	\$50,647.85	\$282,680.06
Clinton	\$203,028.18	\$25,000.00	\$228,028.18
Columbia	\$0.00	\$42,993.18	\$42,993.18
Crawford	\$2,417.00	\$53,874.36	\$56,291.36
Cumberland	\$0.00	\$177,873.89	\$177,873.89
Dauphin	\$0.00	\$190,025.69	\$190,025.69



County Name	60% \$ to Counties & Muni's with Wells	40% Marcellus Legacy Disbursement	Total
Delaware	\$0.00	\$378,902.96	\$378,902.96
Elk	\$509,987.47	\$25,000.00	\$534,987.47
Erie	\$0.00	\$175,793.18	\$175,793.18
Fayette	\$526,906.48	\$81,411.70	\$608,318.18
Forest	\$16,919.01	\$25,000.00	\$41,919.01
Franklin	\$0.00	\$103,709.50	\$103,709.50
Fulton	\$0.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00
Greene	\$3,424,892.18	\$25,000.00	\$3,449,892.18
Huntingdon	\$2,417.00	\$28,588.54	\$31,005.54
Indiana	\$87,012.08	\$54,592.45	\$141,604.53
Jefferson	\$82,178.07	\$28,652.92	\$110,830.99
Juniata	\$0.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00
Lackawanna	\$0.00	\$141,992.03	\$141,992.03
Lancaster	\$0.00	\$366,990.95	\$366,990.95
Lawrence	\$142,603.13	\$55,497.79	\$198,100.92
Lebanon	\$0.00	\$94,773.04	\$94,773.04
Lehigh	\$0.00	\$248,183.01	\$248,183.01
Luzerne	\$0.00	\$215,092.73	\$215,092.73
Lycoming	\$2,465,342.28	\$74,059.26	\$2,539,401.54
McKean	\$253,785.23	\$25,963.84	\$279,749.07
Mercer	\$135,352.12	\$70,912.24	\$206,264.36
Mifflin	\$0.00	\$30,170.58	\$30,170.58



County Name	60% \$ to Counties & Muni's with Wells	40% Marcellus Legacy Disbursement	Total
Monroe	\$0.00	\$109,096.22	\$109,096.22
Montgomery	\$0.00	\$570,760.36	\$570,760.36
Montour	\$0.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00
Northampton	\$0.00	\$209,641.63	\$209,641.63
Northumberland	\$0.00	\$59,208.51	\$59,208.51
Perry	\$0.00	\$30,276.36	\$30,276.36
Philadelphia	\$0.00	\$1,018,700.50	\$1,018,700.50
Pike	\$0.00	\$40,239.05	\$40,239.05
Potter	\$186,109.17	\$25,000.00	\$211,109.17
Schuylkill	\$0.00	\$94,466.88	\$94,466.88
Snyder	\$0.00	\$26,093.92	\$26,093.92
Somerset	\$33,838.03	\$47,433.16	\$81,271.19
Sullivan	\$435,060.40	\$25,000.00	\$460,060.40
Susquehanna	\$4,754,243.41	\$25,037.47	\$4,779,280.88
Tioga	\$2,155,966.00	\$26,831.73	\$2,182,797.73
Union	\$0.00	\$27,621.44	\$27,621.44
Venango	\$4,834.00	\$32,475.98	\$37,309.98
Warren	\$0.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00
Washington	\$4,824,336.47	\$138,121.66	\$4,962,458.13
Wayne	\$0.00	\$33,678.94	\$33,678.94
Westmoreland	\$814,529.75	\$230,712.82	\$1,045,242.57
Wyoming	\$812,112.75	\$25,000.00	\$837,112.75



· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	60% \$ to Counties & Muni's with Wells	40% Marcellus Legacy Disbursement	Total
York	\$0.00	\$305,266.80	\$305,266.80
Total	\$29,337,573.09	\$8,649,324.70	\$37,986,897.79